LWL-Transmitter LWL(S)-T / LWL-Decoder LWLS-D(i)
Zur störungsfreien Signalübertragung über lange Distanzen
FOC transmitter LWL(S)-T / FOC decoder LWLS-D(i)
For interference-free signal transmission over long distances
D E U T S C H  |  E N G L I S H
2
Inhalt Contents
Incremental encoders with option FOC	 3

Anschlussplan
Connection diagram
Bestellcode
Order code
Kabeltyp
Cable type
LWL-T-1-50 / 125 HTL EL 571-1 ID 17606 50 / 125 μm
LWL-T-1-62,5 / 125 HTL EL 571-1 ID 17607 62,5 / 125 μm
LWL-T-2-50 / 125 TTL EL 571-2 ID 17608 50 / 125 μm
LWL-T-2-62,5 / 125 TTL EL 571-2 ID 17609 62,5 / 125 μm
Johannes Hübner LWL-Transmitter / LWL-Decoder FOC transmitter / FOC decoder
LWL-Transmitter LWL-T FOC transmitter LWL-T
6
LWL-Transmitter LWLS-T FOC transmitter LWLS-T

LWL
FOC
Bestellcode LWLS-T Transmitter Order code LWLS-T transmitter
Kunststoff -Gehäuse
Plastic housing
Eingang
Input
Anschlussplan
Connection diagram
Bestellcode
Order code
Kabeltyp
Cable type
LWLS-T-1-50 / 125 HTL PN 114-401-H ID 18461 50 / 125 μm
LWLS-T-1-62,5 / 125 HTL PN 114-401-H ID 18462 62,5 / 125 μm
LWLS-T-2-50 / 125 TTL PN 114-403-T ID 18463 50 / 125 μm
LWLS-T-2-62,5 / 125 TTL PN 114-403-T ID 18464 62,5 / 125 μm
Johannes Hübner LWL-Transmitter / LWL-Decoder FOC transmitter / FOC decoder
8
LWL-Decoder LWLS-D / LWLS-Di FOC decoder LWLS-D / LWLS-Di
Der LWL-Decoder dient zur Rückwandlung der von einem

Error handling / Option M
FOC cable break monitoring
Bestellcode LWL Transmitter (Option M)
Bestellcode LWL-Decoder (Option M)
Order code FOC transmitter (Option M)
Order code FOC decoder (Option M)
Schaltschrankmontage
Switchboard mounting
Eingang
Input
Anschlussplan
Connection diagram
Bestellcode
Order code
Kabeltyp
Cable type
LWLS-T-1-50 / 125 HTL PN 114-401-H ID 19233 50 / 125 μm
LWLS-T-1-62,5 / 125 HTL PN 114-401-H ID 19214 62,5 / 125 μm
LWLS-T-2-50 / 125 TTL PN 114-403-T ID 20302 50 / 125 μm
LWLS-T-2-62,5 / 125 TTL PN 114-403-T ID 20389 62,5 / 125 μm
Schaltschrankmontage
Switchboard mounting
Ausgang
Output